221 NIBERT ROAD, INDIANA, PA 15701
800-544-9880
FAX 724-463-6179
DIE SETS, INC.DIE SETS, INC.
GENERAL CATALOG
1
Custom made to your

OFFSET
POST
ORDER EXAMPLE:
4P
QTY MODEL DIE SET# PIN LENGTH
(1) 1210-44 7
- x
LEFT
TO
RIGHT
FRONT
TO
BACK
THICKNESS
TOP
PLATE
BOT
PLATE
A B TP BP
DIE
SET
NUMBER
POST
DIA
P F
8" 6"
1
 1-1/4
 1-1/4
 1-1/4
 1-1/4
 1-1/2
806-02
806-22
806-24
1 1-1/4
 1-1/2  1-1/2 806-44
10" 8"
1
 1-1/4
 1-1/4
 1-1/4
 1-1/4
 1-1/2
1008-02
1008-22
1008-24
1 1-1/4
 1-1/2  1-1/2 1008-44
10" 10"
1
 1-1/4
 1-1/4
 1-1/4
 1-1/4
 1-1/2
1010-02
1010-22
1010-24
1 1-1/4
 1-1/2  1-1/2 1010-44
12" 10"
1-1/4
 1-1/4
 1-1/2
 1-1/4
 1-1/2
 1-1/2
1210-22
1210-24
1210-44
1-1/4 1-5/8
 1-1/2  1-3/4 1210-46